5000米每圈和每1000米领先运动员计时记圈表

     组别：                                                       第      组      

	停表次数
	已跑圈
	已跑米
	号码
	成绩
	剩余圈
	计每1000米成绩地点

	1
	0.5
	200
	
	
	12
	

	2
	1.5
	600
	
	
	11
	

	3
	2.5
	1000★
	
	
	10
	终 点

	4
	3.5
	1400
	
	
	9
	

	5
	4.5
	1800
	
	
	8
	

	6
	5
	2000★
	
	
	7.5
	200米起点

	7
	5.5
	2200
	
	
	7
	

	8
	6.5
	2600
	
	
	6
	

	9
	7.5
	3000★
	
	
	5
	终 点

	10
	8.5
	3400
	
	
	4
	

	11
	9.5
	3800
	
	
	3
	

	12
	10
	4000★
	
	
	2.5
	200米起点

	13
	10.5
	4200
	
	
	2
	

	14
	11.5
	4600
	
	
	1
	

	15
	12.5
	5000★
	
	
	0
	终 点


计时记圈员 ：                                             年    月    日

